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Rank Co untry
Individuals Teams To ta l

Rank by To ta l
G S B To t G S B To t G S B To t

1 CZE Czech Republic 13 6 2 21 0 0 0 0 13 6 2 21 1

MEDAL STANDINGS
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Event Medal Archer Name Co untry

Reflexní luk Senio ři Muž

GOLD REICH Milan CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Senio ři Žena

GOLD MALYPETROVÁ Kateřina CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž

GOLD B ERÁNEK Radek CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER ZAPLETAL Jan CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE VANĚK Martin CZE Czech Republic

Reflexní luk Do spělí Žena

GOLD VANĚČKOVÁ Jindřiška CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER KOŤÁTKOVÁ Eliška CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Junio ři Muž

GOLD VEJRAŽKA Vít CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Junio ři Žena

GOLD B ERÁNKOVÁ Eliška CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER CIMICKÁ Jana CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž

GOLD ZMĚLÍK Aleš CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER KROFTA Jakub CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE CIHLÁŘ Jan CZE Czech Republic

Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena

GOLD B ŘEZINOVÁ Mo nika CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER DITRICHOVÁ Sára CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena

GOLD PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Reflexní luk Mladší žáci Muž

GOLD ČÁB ELKA Jo náš CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Kladko vý luk Do spělí Muž

GOLD PÍCHA Pavel CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER URB AN David CZE Czech Republic

B RONZE

Ho lý luk Do spělí Muž

GOLD LOUŽECKÝ Michal CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

Ho lý luk Do spělí Žena

GOLD JIRKALOVÁ Reg ina CZE Czech Republic

S ILVER

B RONZE

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
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IOC Co untry Name Men Wo men To ta l Co mpetito rs Officia ls To ta l

CZE Czech Republic 15 9 24 4 28

To ta l: 15 9 24 4 28

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
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Event Number o f Athletes Number o f Co untries Number o f Teams

Reflexní luk Senio ři Muž 1 1 0

Reflexní luk Senio ři Žena 1 1 0

Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž 5 1 0

Reflexní luk Do spělí Žena 2 1 0

Reflexní luk Junio ři Muž 1 1 0

Reflexní luk Junio ři Žena 2 1 0

Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž 4 1 0

Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena 2 1 0

Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena 1 1 0

Reflexní luk Mladší žáci Muž 1 1 0

Kladko vý luk Do spělí Muž 2 1 0

Ho lý luk Do spělí Muž 1 1 0

Ho lý luk Do spělí Žena 1 1 0

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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IOC Co untry Name Archer Name Date o f B irth B ack No . Event

CZE Czech Republic B ERÁNEK Radek 05 Apr 1979 008a Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž Teams

B ERÁNKOVÁ Eliška 26 Aug  1997 012b Reflexní luk Junio ři Žena Teams

B ŘEZINOVÁ Mo nika 13 Jul 1998 006b Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena Teams

CIHLÁŘ Jan 03 Oct 1998 002b Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž Teams

CIMICKÁ Jana 17 Jan 1995 011b Reflexní luk Junio ři Žena Teams

DITRICHOVÁ Sára 12 Feb 1999 006a Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena Teams

JIRKALOVÁ Reg ina 22 No v 1966 020a Ho lý luk Do spělí Žena Teams

KOŤÁTKOVÁ Eliška 30 Aug  1991 012a Reflexní luk Do spělí Žena Teams

KROFTA Jakub 26 May 2000 003a Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž Teams

LOUŽECKÝ Michal 20 Aug  1981 019a Ho lý luk Do spělí Muž Teams

MACHATÝ Daniel 14 Oct 1988 008b Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž Teams

MALYPETROVÁ Kateřina 06 May 1951 020b Reflexní luk Senio ři Žena Teams

PEŠAUT Jiří 14 Aug  1972 010b Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž Teams

PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 11 Jan 2000 021a Reflexní luk Kadeti Žena Teams

PÍCHA Pavel 17 May 1967 001b Kladko vý luk Do spělí Muž Teams

REICH Milan 19 Jun 1963 005a Reflexní luk Senio ři Muž Teams

URB AN David 18 Mar 1973 001a Kladko vý luk Do spělí Muž Teams

VANĚK Martin 26 Oct 1987 009a Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž Teams

VANĚČKOVÁ Jindřiška 04 Jul 1989 011a Reflexní luk Do spělí Žena Teams

VEJRAŽKA Vít 31 Aug  1995 009b Reflexní luk Junio ři Muž Teams

VOSTŘEZ David 04 Oct 1999 005b Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž Teams

ZAPLETAL Jan 14 Mar 1994 010a Reflexní luk Do spělí Muž Teams

ZMĚLÍK Aleš 25 Mar 1998 004a Reflexní luk Kadeti Muž Teams

ČÁB ELKA Jo náš 11 Aug  2003 022a Reflexní luk Mladší žáci Muž Teams

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
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REFLEXNÍ LUK SENIOŘI MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.

FINAL ROUNDS RESULTS
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REFLEXNÍ LUK SENIOŘI WOMEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK DOSPĚLÍ MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK DOSPĚLÍ WOMEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK JUNIOŘI MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK JUNIOŘI WOMEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK KADET I MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK KADET I WOMEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK MLADŠÍ Ž ÁCI MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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KLADKOVÝ LUK DOSPĚLÍ MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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HOLÝ LUK DOSPĚLÍ MEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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HOLÝ LUK DOSPĚLÍ WOMEN

Final rounds results for this category are not yet available.
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REFLEXNÍ LUK SENIOŘI MEN

We are sorry, but the document can not be printed.

This competition is not in head to head phase yet! 
Please, set up correct final formats and archers count in final divisions settings.
Then check "qualification is finished" checkbox in administration panel.

FINAL ROUNDS BRACKETS
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